
尺        寸

尺        寸

AMF-F

H

64.5
76.0

64.5
76.0

C

60
70

60
70

C1

48
58

48
58

净重(kg)

0.3
-

0.3
-

T

1/2-20 UNF
3/4-16 UNF

M12×1.75
M18×1.50

H1

48.5
58.0

48.5
58.0

货号

FMF60-1/2
FMF70-3/4

FMF60-M12
FMF70-M18

量程

lb/mm

kg/mm

500-SE5,000
5,000-10,000

100-2,000
2,500-5,000

H2

51-93.5
57-99

81.5-138.5

2.01
2.24-3.90
3.21-5.45

-3.68

C

70
80

100

2.76
3.15
3.94

净重(kg)

0.5
0.8
1.8

0.5
0.8
1.8

T

M12X1.75
M18X1.50
M24X2.00

1/2-20 UNF-2A
3/4-16 UNF-2A

1-14 UNS-2A

H1

55.0
55.5
75.0

2.17
2.19
2.95

H

97.8
103.5
143.5

3.85
4.07
5.65

货号

AMF-F-M12
AMF-F-M18
AMF-F-M24

AMF-F-1/2
AMF-F-3/4 
AMF-F-1

量程

lb/inches

kg/mm
100-2,000
2,500; 5,000
10,000

100-4,000; SE5,000
5,000-10,000
15,000; 20,000

Cφ

T

H
1

H

H
2

T

H

H
1

C1φ

Cφ

■ 2Cr13 不锈钢：AMFSS-F-xx

■ 17-4PH 和 304 不锈钢：AMFS4-F-xx

■ 2Cr13 不锈钢：FMFSSxx-xx

■ 17-4PH 和 304 不锈钢：FMFS4xx-xx

活动支脚, 合金钢

FMF
固定支脚, 合金钢

可 选                

可 选                
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